

PRO FORMA

testgebruiker

Bonnr.: 1085

Datum: 25-03-2022

carptools@gmail.com

Leverbon : 1161	Datum : 25-03-2022
------------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1708		Ref: REF Jurgen					
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal
1708-14598	5.34	Lm	5.34	m	vst Sassari 13 (300.0cm)	35.85€	191.44€
			5.34	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	55.54€
			5.34	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	176.22€
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€
			5.34	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	18.69€
1708-14599	8.04	Lm	8.04	m	vst Sassari 13 (300.0cm)	35.85€	288.23€
			8.04	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	83.62€
			8.04	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	265.32€
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€
			8.04	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	28.14€
1708-14600	7.04	Lm	7.04	m	vst Sassari 13 (300.0cm)	35.85€	252.38€
			7.04	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	73.22€
			7.04	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	232.32€
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€
			7.04	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	24.64€
1708-61549	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	buigen van KS/DS	13.68€	13.68€
1708-6984	10.000	Lm	10	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	93.60€
Subtotaal voor order 1708 : 1807.24 €							

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1807.24 €

PRO FORMA

testgebruiker

Bonnr.: 1085

Datum: 25-03-2022

carptools@gmail.com

Leverbon : 1161	Datum : 25-03-2022
------------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1708		Ref: REF Jurgen					
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal
1708-14598	5.34	Lm	5.34	m	vst Sassari 13 (300.0cm)	35.85€	191.44€
			5.34	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	55.54€
			5.34	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	176.22€
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€
			5.34	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	18.69€
1708-14599	8.04	Lm	8.04	m	vst Sassari 13 (300.0cm)	35.85€	288.23€
			8.04	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	83.62€
			8.04	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	265.32€
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€
			8.04	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	28.14€
1708-14600	7.04	Lm	7.04	m	vst Sassari 13 (300.0cm)	35.85€	252.38€
			7.04	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	73.22€
			7.04	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	232.32€
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€
			7.04	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	24.64€
1708-61549	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	buigen van KS/DS	13.68€	13.68€
1708-6984	10.000	Lm	10	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	93.60€
Subtotaal voor order 1708 : 1807.24 €							

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1807.24 €